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Gene'rai information about company 

Name of The Company MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED 

BSE Scrip Code 521018 

NSE Symbol MARALOVER 

MSE Symbol I NOTLISTED 

Date of Start of Financial Year I 01 04 2022 

Date of End of Financial Year 31 03 2023 

Reporting Period First half yearly 

Date of Start of Reporting Period i( 01 04 2022 ~r 

Date of End of Reporting Period r. 30 09 2022 

Level of rounding to be used in disclosing 

~ Lakhs 
related party transactions 

Whether the company has any related party? ~ Yes 

Whether the company has entered into any 

I Related Party transaction during the selected 

half year for which it wants to submit 
Yes 

disclosure? 

(I) We declare that the acceptance of fixed deposits by the bans/Non-Banking Finance Company are at the terms 

uniformly applicable/offered to all shareholders/public 
No 

(II) We declare that the scheduled commercial bank, as per RBI circular RBI/DBR/2015-16/19 dated March 03, 2016, has 

allowed additional interest of one per cent per annum, over and above the rate of interest mentioned in the schedule of 
NA 

interest rates on savings or a term deposits of bank's staff and their exclusive associations as well as on deposits of 

Chairman, Chairman & Managing Director, Executive Director or such other Executives appointed for a fixed tenure. 

(Ill) Whether the company is a 'high value debt listed entity' according to regulation 15 (lA)? No 

(a) If answer to above question is Yes, whether complying with proviso to regulation 23 (9), i.e., submitting RPT 

disclosures on the day of results publication? 

(b) If answer to above question is No, please explain the reason for not complying. 
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Related party transactions 

1 
i 

Qet;tils pf the parw (liste_d entjty /sub_sjQi9{Y) el)t~.ring into the 

transaction 
Sr No. 

Name PAN 

l I I 
Add Delete i 

1 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B 

2 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B 

3 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B 

4 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B 

S MARAL OVERSEAS LI M ITED AACCM0230B 

6 MARAL OVERSEAS LI M ITED AACCM0230B 

7 MARAL OVERSEAS LI M ITED AACCM02308 

8 MARAL OVERSEAS LI M ITED AACCM02308 

9 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 

10 MARAL OVERSEAS LI MITED AACCM02308 

11 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 

12 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 

13 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 

14 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 

lS MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED I AACCM02308 

16 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 

17 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 

18 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 

19 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 

20 MARAL OVERSEAS LI MITED AACCM02308 

21 MARAL OVERSEAS LI M ITED AACCM02308 

22 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B 

23 MARAL OVERSEAS LI M ITED AACCM02308 

24 MARAL OVERSEAS LI M ITED AACCM02308 

I, 
I 
h 

I 

Details of the counterpa_rty 

Name 

RSWM LIMITED 

RSWM LIMITED 

RSWM LI MITED 

RSWM LI MITED 

BMD PRIVATE LI MITED 

BMD PRIVATE LI MITED 

BMD PRIVATE LI MITED 

BMD PRIVATE LI MITED 

SSL LI MITED 

SSL LIMITED 

HEG LI MITED 

ASIA LAW OFFICE 

BHILWARA TECHNICAL TEXTI LES 

LI MITED 

BHILWARA TECHNICAL TEXTI LES 

LIMITED 

SHRI SHEKHAR AGARWAL 

SHRI SHANTANU AGARWAL 

DR KAMAL GUPTA 

SHRI RAVI JHUNJHUNWALA 

SHRI PRIYA SHAN KAR DASGUPTA 

SMT ARCHANA CAPOOR 

SHRI ATULJAIN 

SHRI VIRENDRA KUMAR GARG 

MARAL OVERSEAS LI M ITED - SENIOR 

EXECUTIVE SUPERANNUATION 

MARAL OVERSEAS LI MITED­

EMPLOYEE GRATUITY FUND 

PAN 

Ll 
~ 

AAACR9700M 

AAACR9700M 

AAACR9700M 

AAACR9700M 

AABC8223SN 

AABCB223SN 

AABC8223SN 

AABC8223SN 

AABCB0639G 

AABCB0639G 

AAACH6184K 

ABSFA8012H 

AADCBS709M 

AADCBS709M 

AAEPA6S90M 

AFUPA737SM 

AAHPGUOlF 

AAGPJ0739D 

ADWPD2072J 

ABSPC4053C 

ABIPJ8401F 

AHWPG7880K 

AAATM6S13C 

AAFTM1360G 

Value of the related 

Re lationship of the 

counterparty with the listed 

entity or its subsidiary 

Type of related party I Detai ls of other related I party t ransaction as I Remarks on approval by 

transaction party transaction approved by the audit audit committee 

Entities with joint control or 

significant influence over entity j sa1e of goods or services 

Entities with joint control or I Purchase of goods or 
significant influence over entity services 

Entities with joint control or 

significant influence over entity !Any other transaction 

Entities with joint control or 

significant influence over entity !Any other transaction 

Entities with joint control or 

significant influence over entity I sale of goods or services 

Entities with joint control or Purchase of goods or 

significant influence over entity I services 

Entities with joint control or 

significant influence over entity !Any other transaction 

Entities with joint control or 

significant influence over entity !Any other transaction 

Entities with joint control or Purchase of goods or 

significant influence over entity I services 

Entities with joint control or 

significant influence over entity !sale o_~ goods or services 

Entities with joint control or 

significant influence over entity !Any other transaction 

Entities with joint control or 

significant influence over entity !Any other transaction 

Entities with joint control or ; 

significant influence over entity jAny other transaction 

Entities with joint control or Purchase of goods or 

significant influence over entity I services 

KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL !Remuneration 

KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL !Remuneration 

KEY MANAGERIAL 

PERSONNEL/DIRECTOR I Remuneration 

KEY MANAGERIAL 

PERSONNEL/DIRECTOR I Remuneration 

KEY MANAGERIAL 

PERSONNEL/DIRECTOR I Remuneration 

KEY MANAGERIAL 

PERSONNEL/DIRECTOR Rem uneration 

KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL Remuneration 

KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL !Remuneration 

PLAN FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE 

EMPLOYEE 

PLAN FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE 

EMPLOYEE 

Any other transaction 

Any other transaction 

committee 

Lease Rent 

Other 

Lease Rent 

Other 

Receiving of Services 

Receiving of Services 

Rendring of Services 

Other 

Other /4~~ 

1J~ ,-
/);; 

( ' . 

,,, 

I Approved 

Approved 

Approved 

Approved 

Approved 

Approved 

Approved 

Approved 

Approved 

Approved 

Approved 

Approved 

Approved 

Approved 

Approved 

Approved 

Approved 

Approved 

A_e_proved 

Approved 

Approved 

Approved 

Approved 

Approved 



·:-6iitaTft0fthe party (list ed entftY"/s"UhS"idia·rv) ·entering into-the· 
, •.. ,, ¥~ ·········'1"'•·:·•··-..·· ., 

D!:!ta ifs.qfthe counterparty Value of the related 
transaction ' Type of related pa rty Deta ils of other rela ted party transaction as Remarks on approva l by 

Sr No. Relationship of the 
transaction party transaction approved by the audit audit committee 

Na me PAN Name PAN counterparty with the listed 
committee 

entity or its subsidiary 

25 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B MRS.SHASHI AGARWAL AADPA8702C KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL Any other transaction lease Rent Approved 

26 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B MRS.SHASHI AGARWAL AADPA8702C KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL Dividend paid Approved 

27 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B MRS. ALKA AGARWAL AFVPA0347L KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL Dividend paid Approved 

28 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B MRS. SHUCHI PODDAR AJNPA1335L KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL Dividend paid Approved 

29 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B SHRI SHEKHAR AGARWAL -HUF AAAH55159L KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL Dividend paid Approved 

30 MARAL OVERSEAS LI MITED AACCM0230B SHRI SHEKHAR AGARWAL -TRUST AAHTS6653E KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL Dividend paid Approved 

31 MARAL OVERSEAS LI M ITED AACCM0230B SHRI SHANTANU AGARWAL - HUF AAZHS4387R KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL Dividend paid Approved 

AGARWAL FIN ESTATE PRIVATE Entities with joint control or 

32 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B LIMITED AAACA7730L significant influence over entity Dividend paid Approved 

AGARWAL TRADEMART PRIVATE Entities with joint control or 
33 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B LIMITED AAGCA7124E significant influence over entity Dividend paid Approved 

DIPLOMAT LEASING AND FINANCE Entities with joint control or 
34 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B PRIVATE LIMITED AAACD4243M significant influence over entity Dividend paid Approved 

35 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B SHRI SHEKHAR AGRAWAL AAEPA6590M KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL Dividend paid Approved 

36 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B SHRI SHANTANU AGARWAL AFUPA7375M KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL Dividend pa id Approved 

KEY MANAGERIAL 

37 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B DR. KAMAL GUPTA AAHPG1101F PERSONNEL/DIRECTOR Dividend paid Approved 

Total value of trans.action during the reporting pe:r_iod % '" 



Home Validate 

Related party transactions 

[ 

Details of the party .(listed entity /s1,.1bsidiary) er:1tering· int.Q the 

transaction 

Sr No. 

Name PAN 

Ad~ ~te l 
1 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B 

2 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B 

3 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B 

4 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B 

5 MARAL OVERSEAS LI MITED AACCM0230B 

6 MARAL OVERSEAS LI MITED AACCM0230B 

7 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B 

8 MARAL OVERSEAS LI MITED AACCM0230B 

9 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B 

10 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B 

11 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B 

12 MARAL OVERSEAS LI MITED AACCM0230B 

13 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B 

14 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B 

15 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B 

16 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B 

17 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B 

18 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B 

19 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B 

20 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B 

21 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B 

22 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B 

23 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B 

24 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B 

l 
Ii 

Detalls of the ~Ounterp;Jrty 

Name 

RSWM LIMITED 

RSWM LIMITED 

RSWM LIMITED 

RSWM LIMITED 

BMD PRIVATE LIMITED 

BMD PRIVATE LIMITED 

BMD PRIVATE LIMITED 

BMD PRIVATE LIMITED 

BSLLIMITED 

BSLLIMITED 

HEG LIMITED 

ASIA LAW OFFICE 

BHILWARA TECHNICAL TEXTILES 

LI MITED 

BHILWARA TECHNICAL TEXTILES 

LIMITED 

SHRI SHEKHAR AGARWAL 

SHRI SHANTANU AGARWAL 

DR KAMAL GUPTA 

SHRI RAVI JHUNJHUNWALA 

PAN 

;AAACR9700M 

AAACR9700M 

AAACR9700M 

AAACR9700M 

AABCB223SN 

AABCB223SN 

AABCB223SN 

AABCB223SN 

AABCB0639G 

AABCB0639G 

AAACH6184K 

ABSFA8012H 

AADCB5709M 

AADCB5709M 

AAEPA6590M 

AFUPA737SM 

AAHPG1101F 

AAGPJ0739D 

SHRI PRIYA SHANKAR DASGUPTA IADWPD2072J 

SMT ARCHANA CA POOR I ABSPC4053C 

SHRI ATULJAIN JABIPJ8401F 

SHRI VIRENDRA KUMAR GARG JAHWPG7880K 

MARAL OVERSEAS LI M ITED • SENIOR 

EXECUTIVE SUPERANNUATION 

MARAL OVERSEAS LI M ITED­

EMPLOYEE GRATUITY FUND 

AAATM6513C 

AAFTM136DG 

I: 

Relationship of the 

counterparty with the listed 

entity or its subsidiary 

Entities with joint control or 

significant influence over entity 

Entities with joint control or 

significant influence over entity 

Entities with joint control or 

significant influence over e~tity 

Entities with joint control or 

significant influence over entity 

Entities with joint control or 

significant influence over entity 

Entities with joint control or 

significant influence over entity 

Entities with joint control or 

significant influence over entity 

Entities with joint control or 

significant influence over entity 

Entities with joint control or 

siinificant influence over entity 

Entities with joint control or 

significant influence over entity 

Entities with joint control or 

significant influence over entity 

Entities with joint control or 

significant influence over entity 

Entities with joint control or 

significant influence over entity 

Entities with joint control or 

significant influence over entity 

KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

KEY MANAGERIAL 

PERSONNEL/DIRECTOR 

KEY MANAGERIAL 

PERSONNEL/DIRECTOR 

KEY MANAGERIAL 

PERSONNEL/DIRECTOR 

KEY MANAGERIAL 

PERSONNEL/DIRECTOR 

KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

PLAN FOR TH E BENEFIT OFTHE 

EMPLOYEE 

PLAN FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE 

EMPLOYEE 

Value of transaction 

during the reporting 

period 

254.70 

45.68 

26.00 

16.13 

633.45 

44.58 

8.so, 

o.oo: 

6.281 

1.24 

3.20 

6.17 

86.76 

48.55 

106.96 

46.68 

3.40[ 

1.00 

3.00 

3.00 

29.12 

7.14 

61.27 

o.oo, 

hi c;ase monies are due to either party a.s a result of 

the transaction 

Opening balance Closing balance 

3.si! 3.52 

0.00 27.65 

0.00 0.00 

197.23 194.40 

0,001 128.67 

45.291 0.00, 

oool 0.00 

29.92 27.21 

0.75 2.12 

o.oo, 0.58 

0.00 o.oo, 

0.00 o.ool 

4.56 0.00 

0.00 0 .00 

0.00 o.oo, 

0.00, o.oo! 

0.00 o.ool 

0.00 o.oo) 

0.00 oool 

0.00 oool 

0.00 o.oo! 

o.oo, 0.00 

oooL 0.00 

/4~~ o.oo, 

Additional disclosure of re lated 1 

In case any financial inde~ 

Nature of indebtedness (loan/ 

issuance of debt/ any other 

etc.) 

.. 



Details of the party(iisie(l entity /s~bsidiary) entering into.the ... 
Y..•'·.·r.·.•>,·-•·•• .. ; _______ § -•~-- .-,• """"4'"""Yv'"" •••'"·•·• . ~--" "-.; .. _ ...... /. '""~···· 1n t:ase monies are'ciUE! iO either partY'is'a''re;£UffOf In case any financial. inde~ 

transaction 
Oetafls of the counter'party 

Value of transaction the transaction 

Sr No. Relationship of the during the reporting Nature of indebtedness (loan/ 

Name PAN Na me PAN counterparty with t he listed period Opening balance Closing balance issuance of debt/ any other 

ent ity or its subsidiarv etc.) 

25 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 MRS.SHASHI AGARWAL AADPA8702C KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 5.04 0 .00. 0.00 

26 MARAL OVERSEAS LI M ITED AACCM02308 M RS.SHASHI AGARWAL AADPA8702C KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 20.75 0.00 0.00 

27 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 MRS. ALKA AGARWAL AFVPA0347L KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 0.08 0.00 0.00 

28 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 MRS. SHUCHI PODDAR AJN PA1335L KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 1.12 0.00 0.00 

' 
29 [ MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 SHRI SHEKHAR AGARWAL -HUF AAAHS5159L KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 8.08 0.00 0.00 

' 
oool 30 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 SHRI SHEKHAR AGARWAL-TRUST AAHT56653E KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 0.06 o.oo[ 

31 MARAL OVERSEAS LI MITED AACCM02308 SHRI SHANTANU AGARWAL - HUF AAZHS4387R KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 0.06 o.oo, 0.00 

AGARWAL FI N ESTATE PRIVATE Entities with joint control or 
32 MARAL OVERSEAS LI M ITED AACCM02308 LI M ITED AAACA7730L significant influence over ent ity 147.92 0.00 0.00 

AGARWAL TRADEMART PRIVATE Entities with joint control or 

33 MARAL OVERSEAS LI M ITED AACCM02308 LI M ITED AAGCA7124E significant influence over entity 395.20 0 .00 0.00 

DIPLOMAT LEASING AND FI NANCE Entities with joint control or 

34 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 PRIVATE LIMITED AAACD4243M significant influence over entity 22.71 0 .00 0.00, 

35 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 SHRI SHEKHAR AGRAWAL AAEPA6590M KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 15.11 0.00 oool 

36 MARAL OVERSEAS LI M ITED AACCM02308 SHRI SHANTANU AGARWAL AFUPA7375M KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 11.09 0.00 oool 
KEY MANAG ERIAL 

oool 37 MARAL OVERSEAS LI M ITED AACCM0230B DR. KAMAL GUPTA AAHPG 1101F PERSONNEL/DI RECTOR 0.02 0.00 

Total va lue of transaction during the reporting period 
' 

2070.058 l 



Home Validate 

Related party transactions H ! 
iarty transactions• applicable_ on.Iv in case the rejated party transac.tion relates to loans, inter•corpqrate deposits, adva1 

such transaction w~ 

Details of tt)e party (listed entity /subsidiary) entering ·into the ~ ednes1, is incurred to make or·give loans, inter~corporate deposits, advances or, 

i traosaction 
oetails of the cou~terp_frtV 

investments 

Sr No. Relationship of the Nature (loan/ advance/ 

Name PAN Name PAN counterparty with the listed Details of other indebtedness Cost Tenure intercorporate deposit/ 

entity or its subsidiary investment ) 

[ Add I [ Delete I II 
Entities w ith joint control or 

1 MARAL OVERSEAS LIM ITED AACCM0230B RSWM LIMITED AAACR9700M significant influence over entity ! 
Entities with joint control or 

2 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B RSWM LIMITED AAACR9700M significant influence over entity 

Entities with joint control or 

3 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B RSWM LIMITED AAACR9700M significant influence over entity 

Entities with joint control or 

4 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B RSWM LIMITED AAACR9700M significant influence over entity 

Entities with joint control or 
; 

S MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B BMD PRIVATE LIMITED AABCB223SN significant influence over entity I 
Entities with joint control or 

6 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B BMD PRIVATE LIMITED AABCB223SN significant influence over entity "' 
Entities with joint control or 

7 MARAL OVERSEAS LI MITED AACCM0230B BMD PRIVATE LIMITED AABCB223SN significant influence over entity 

Entities with joint control or 

8 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B BMD PRIVATE LIMITED AABCB223SN significant influence over entity 

Entities with joint control or 

9 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B BSL LIMITED AABCB0639G significant influence over entity 

Entities with joint control or 

10 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B BSL LIMITED AABCB0639G significant influence over entity 

Entities with joint control or 

11 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B HEG LI MITED AAACH6184K significant influence over entity 

Entities with joint control or 

12 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B ASIA LAW OFFICE ABSFA8012H significant influence over entity 

BHI LWARA TECHNICAL TEXTILES Entities with joint control or 

13 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B LIMITED AADCBS709M significant influence over entity 

BHI LWARA TECHNICAL TEXTILES Entities with joint control or 

14 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B LIMITED AADCB5709M significant influence over entity 

lS MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B SHRI SHEKHAR AGARWAL AAEPA6S90M KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

16 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B SHRI SHANTANU AGARWAL AFUPA7375M KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

KEY MANAGERIAL 

17 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B DR KAMAL GUPTA AAHPG1101F PERSONNEL/DIRECTOR 

KEY MANAGERIAL 

18 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B SHRI RAVI JHUNJHUNWALA AAGPJ0739D PERSONNEL/DIRECTOR 

KEY MANAGERIAL 

19 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B SHRI PRIYA SHANKAR DASGUPTA ADWPD2072J PERSONNEL/DIRECTOR 

KEV MANAGERIAL 

20 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B SMT ARCHANA CAPOOR ABSPC40S3C PERSONNEL/DIRECTOR 

21 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B SHRI ATUL JAIN ABIPJ8401F KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

22 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B SHRI VIRENDRA KUMAR GARG AHWPG7880K KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED - SENIOR PLAN FOR THE BENEFIT OFTHE 

23 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B EXECUTIVE SUPERANNUATION AAATM6S13C EMPLOYEE -
; 

MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED- PLAN FOR THE BENEFIT OFTHE a~ss-,q~ 
24 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED i AACCM0230B EMPLOYEE GRATUITY FUND AAFTM1360G EMPLOYEE ~)-...__ 'lS°' 

..;~ . )~ I , \.._ . ., I 
I L:- ,_;,·-. .• ·,, ,, 



Details ol ihe i,arivliistecfeniiiv'/sobsidfarvfeniering inioifie' 
Details of the cour'.lterparty 

edness ls incurred to make or give loans, inter~corporate deposits, advances or 
transaction ' 

investments 
Sr No. Rela tionship of the Nature (loan/ advance/ 

Name PAN Name PAN counterparty with the listed Detai ls of other indebtedness Cost Tenure intercorporate deposit/ 

en tity or its subsidiarv investment ) 

25 MARAL OVERSEAS LI MITED AACCM0230B MRS.SHASHI AGARWAL AADPA8702C KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

26 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 MRS.SHASHI AGARWAL AADPA8702C KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

27 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 MRS. ALKA AGARWAL AFVPA0347L KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

28 MARAL OVERSEAS LI MITED AACCM02308 MRS. SHUCHI PODDAR AJNPA1335L KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

29 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 SHRI SHEKHAR AGARWAL -HUF AAAHS5159L KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

30 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 SHRI SHEKHAR AGARWAL -TRUST AAHTS6653E KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

31 MARAL OVERSEAS LI MITED AACCM02308 SHRI SHANTANU AGARWAL - HUF AA2HS4387R KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

AGARWAL FI NESTATE PRIVATE Entit ies with joint control or 

32 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 LI MITED AAACA7730L significant influence over entity 

AGARWAL TRADEMART PRIVATE Entities with joint control or 

33 MARAL OVERSEAS LI MITED AACCM02308 LI MITED AAGCA7124E significant influence over ent ity 

DIPLOMAT LEASING AND FINANCE Entities with joint control or 

34 MARAL OVERSEAS LIM ITED AACCM0230B PRIVATE LI MITED AAACD4243M significant influence over entity 

35 MARAL OVERSEAS LI MITED AACCM02308 SHRI SHEKHAR AGRAWAL AAEPA6S90M KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

36 MARAL OVERSEAS LI MITED AACCM02308 SHRI SHANTANU AGARWAL AFUPA737SM KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

I DR, KAMAL GUPTA 

KEY MANAGERIAL 

37 MARAL OVERSEAS LIM ITED AACCM02308 AAHPG1101F PERSONNEL/DIRECTOR 

Total va!ue of transaction duri ng the reporting period ' I 
,.. 
, ' ; 



Home Validate 

Related party transactions u 
., 

)ces or investments made or given by the listed entity/subsidiary. These details need to be disclosed only once, during : 

~ undertaken . 

Oetajls ~f the party· (listeq entity /sµbs\qiary) enter(ng into the 
Details of the couriterpari:y Details of the. loans, inter'•cotporate deposits, advances ·or irivest(rients· 

tral'.'lsaction 
Sr No. Relationship of the Purpose for which the funds will be 

Name PAN Name PAN counterparty with the listed lntefest Rate(%) Tenure Secured/ unsecured utilised by the ultimate recipient of 

entitv or its subsidiarv funds (endusa2el 

I Add i I Delete ) I 
Entities wit h joint control or 

1 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B RSWM LIMITED AAACR9700M significant influence over entity j 
Entities with joint control or 

2 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B RSWMLIMITED AAACR9700M significant influence over entity 

Entities with joint control or 

3 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B RSWMLIMITED AAACR9700M significant influence over entity 

Entities with joint control or 

4 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B RSWMLIMITED AAACR9700M significant influence over entity 

Entities with joint control or 

S MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B BMD PRIVATE LIMITED AABCB2235N significant influence over entity 

Entities with joint control or 

6 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B BMD PRIVATE LIMITED AABCB223SN significant influence over entity 

Entities with joint control or 

7 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B BMD PRIVATE LIMITED AABCB2235N significant influence over entity 

Entities with joint control or 

8 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 BMD PRIVATE LIMITED AABCB2235N significant influence over entity 

Entities with joint control or 

9 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 BSL LIMITED AABCB0639G significant influence over entity 

Entities with joint control or 

10 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 BSL LIMITED AABCB0639G significant influence over entity 

Entities with joint control or 

11 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 HEG LIMITED AAACH6184K significant influence over entity 

Entities with joint control or 

12 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 ASIA LAW OFFICE ABSFA8012H significant influence over entity 

BHILWARA TECHNICAL TEXTILES Entities with joint control or 

13 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 LIMITED AADCBS709M significant influence over entity 

BHILWARA TECHNICAL TEXTILES Entities with joint control or 

14 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 LIMITED AADC85709M significant influence over entity 

lS MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B SHRI SHEKHAR AGARWAL AAEPA6S90M KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

16 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 SHRI SHANTANU AGARWAL AFUPA737SM KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

KEY MANAGERIAL 

17 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 DR KAMAL GUPTA AAHPG1101F PERSONNEL/DIRECTOR 

KEY MANAGERIAL 

18 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B SHRI RAVI JHUNJHUNWALA AAGPJ0739D PERSONNEL/DIRECTOR 

KEY MANAGERIAL 

19 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B SHRI PRIYA SHANKAR DASGUPTA ADWPD2072J PERSONNEL/DIRECTOR 

KEY MANAGERIAL 

20 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B SMT ARCHANA CAPOOR ABSPC40S3C PERSONNEL/DIRECTOR 

21 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 SHRI ATULJAIN ABI PJ8401F KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

22 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B SHRI VIRENDRA KUMAR GARG AHWPG7880K KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED - SENIOR PLAN FOR THE BENEFIT OFTHE 

23 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B EXECUTIVE SUPERANNUATION AAATM6S13C EMPLOYEE 

MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED· PLAN FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE ds~ 24 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B EMPLOYEE GRATUITY FUND AAFTM1360G EMPLOYEE 
' ' ; 

I' 

~ v 
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transaction 
Details of the co~Oterparty Detaif~ of the loans, inter•corpqrate i;leposits, advances or investments 

Sr No. Relationship of the Purpose for which the funds will be 

Name PAN Name PAN counterparty with the listed Interest Rate(%) Tenure Secured/ unsecured uti lised by the ultimate recipient of 

entity or its subsidiary funds (endusa 2.e) 

2S MARAL OVERSEAS LI MITED AACCM02308 MRS.SHASHI AGARWAL AADPA8702C KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

26 MARAL OVERSEAS LI MITED AACCM02308 MRS.SHASHI AGARWAL AADPA8702C KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

27 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 MRS. ALKA AGARWAL AFVPA0347L KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

28 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 MRS. SHUCHI PODDAR AJNPA133SL KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

29 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 SHRI SHEKHAR AGARWAL -HUF AAAHSS1S9L KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

30 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 SHRI SHEKHAR AGARWAL -TRUST AAHTS66S3E KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

31 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 SHRI SHANTANU AGARWAL- HUF AAZHS4387R KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

AGARWAL FINESTATE PRIVATE Entities w ith joint control or 

32 MARAL OVERSEAS LI MITED AACCM02308 LI M ITED AAACA7730L significant influence over entity 

AGARWAL TRADEMART PRIVATE Entities w ith joint control or 

33 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 LI MITED AAGCA7124E significant influence over entity 

DIPLOMAT LEASING AND FI NANCE Entities with joint control or 

34 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 PRIVATE LIMITED AAACD4243M significant influence over entity 

3S MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 SHRI SHEKHAR AGRAWAL AAEPA6S90M KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

36 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 SHRI SHANTANU AGARWAL AFUPA737SM KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

I DR. KAMAL GUPTA 

KEY MANAGERIAL 

37 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 AAHPGllOlF PERSONN EL/DIRECTOR 

TQtal value ·of transaction during the reporting period ~ -

~ 



Home l t Validate j 

Related party transactions 
Ii 

I J! 

I :he reporting period when 

' Details of the .party {ljsted entity /subsidiary) entering into the ·~ l ·DetaiJs,of the. counterparty 
transaction 

Sr No. Relationship of the Notes 

Name PAN Name PAN counterparty with the listed 

entitv or its subsidiarv 

I 
Add l I Delete 

' 1 
I ! 

Entities with joint control or 
32 

1 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B RSWM LIMITED AAACR9700M significant influence over entity 

Entities with joint control or 
33 

2 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B RSWM LIMITED AAACR9700M significant influence over entity 

Entities with joint control or 

3 MARAL OVERSEAS LI M ITED AACCM0230B [RSWM LI MITED AAACR9700M significant influence over entity 

Entities with joint control or 

4 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B RSWM LIMITED AAACR9700M significant influence over entity 

Entities with joint control or 
34 

5 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B BMD PRIVATE LIMITED AABCB223SN significant influence over entity 

Entities with joint control or 
36 

6 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B BMD PRIVATE LIMITED AABCB223SN significant influence over entity 

Entities with joint control or 

7 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B BMD PRIVATE LIMITED AABCB2235N significant influence over entity 

Entities with joint control or 

8 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B BMD PRIVATE LIMITED AABCB2235N significant influence over entity 

Entities with joint control or 
31 

9 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B BSL LIMITED AABCB0639G significant influence over entity 

I, Entities with joint control or 

10 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B BSL LI M ITED AABCB0639G significant influence over entity 

II Entities with joint control or 

11 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B HEG LIMITED AAACH6184K significant influence over entity 

Entities with joint control or 

12 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B ASIA LAW OFFICE ABSFA8012H significant influence over entity 

BHILWARA TECHNICAL TEXTILES Entities with joint control or 

13 MARAL OVERSEAS LI M ITED AACCM0230B LIMITED AADCBS709M significant influence over entity 

BHILWARA TECHNICAL TEXTI LES Entities with joint control or 

14 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B LIMITED AADCB5709M significant influence over entity 

15 MARAL OVERSEAS LI M ITED AACCM0230B SHRI SHEKHAR AGARWAL AAEPA6590M KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 
27 

16 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B SHRI SHANTANU AGARWAL AFUPA7375M KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 
30 

KEY MANAGERIAL 

17 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B DR KAMAL GUPTA AAHPGllOlF PERSONNEL/DIRECTOR 

KEY MANAGERIAL 

18 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B SHRI RAVI JHUNJHUNWALA AAGPJ0739D PERSONNEL/DIRECTOR 

KEY MANAGERIAL 

19 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B SHRI PRIYA SHANKAR DASGUPTA ADWPD2072J PERSONNEL/DIRECTOR 

KEY MANAGERIAL 

20 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B SMT ARCHANA CAPOOR ABSPC4053C PERSONNEL/ DIRECTOR 

21 MARAL OVERSEAS LI M ITED AACCM0230B SHRI ATULJAIN ABIPJ8401F KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

22 MARAL OVERSEAS LI M ITED AACCM0230B SHRI VIRENDRA KUMAR GARG AHWPG7880K KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

MARAL OVERSEAS LI MITED· SENIOR PLAN FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE =\ 
23 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM0230B EXECUTIVE SUPERANNUATION AAATM6513C EMPLOYEE 

MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED- PLAN FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE 

24 MARAL OVERSEAS LI MITED AACCM0230B EMPLOYEE GRATUITY FUND AAFTM1360G EMPLOYEE 



-, ·'6etai1"s·or:thEtpar1:v·nisted·entitY·,hu·bs·fdla·rvrente·ring·intc;,thi··· 

' Details of the counterparty 
transaction 

Sr No. Relationship of the Notes 

Name PAN Name PAN counterparty with the lis ted 

entitv or its subsidiary 

25 MARAL OVERSEAS LI MITED AACCM02308 MRS.SHASHI AGARWAL AADPA8702C KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

26 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 MRS.SHASHI AGARWAL AADPA8702C KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

27 MARAL OVERSEAS LIM ITED AACCM02308 M RS. ALKA AGARWAL AFVPA0347L KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

28 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 MRS. SHUCHI PODOAR AJNPA1335L KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

29 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 SHRI SHEKHAR AGARWAL-HUF AAAHS5159L KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

30 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 SHRI SHEKHAR AGARWAL -TRUST AAHTS6653E KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

31 MARAL OVERSEAS LI M ITED AACCM02308 SHRI SHANTANU AGARWAL - HUF AA2HS4387R KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

AGARWAL FINESTATE PRIVATE Ent ities with joint control or 

32 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 LIMITED AAACA7730L significant influence over entity 

AGARWAL TRADEMART PRIVATE Entities with joint control or 

33 MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED AACCM02308 LI MITED AAGCA7124E significant influence over entity 

DIPLOMAT LEASING AND FINANCE Entities with joint control or 

34 MARAL OVERSEAS LIM ITED AACCM02308 PRIVATE LI MITED AAACD4243M significant influence over entity 

35 MARAL OVERSEAS LIM ITED AACCM02308 SHRI SHEKHAR AGRAWAL AAEPA6590M KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

36 M ARAL OVERSEAS LIM ITED AACCM02308 SHRI SHANTANU AGARWAL AFUPA7375M KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL 

KEY MANAGERIAL 

37 MARAL OVERSEAS LIM ITED AACCM02308 DR. KAMAL GUPTA AAHPGllOlF PERSONNEL/DIRECTOR 

Total va lue of transaction during the reporting period 

', 
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